
Sanctuary Choir Schedule (subject to change)
2023-2024 Program Year

sgrace@spdlc.org | 763-475-7142

All Wednesday rehearsals are held weekly from 7:00-8:30 unless otherwise noted

Wednesday, September 6 Welcome Dinner (6:00 p.m.) & Rehearsal

Sunday, September 10 8:15 & 9:30 - Great is Thy Faithfulness

Sunday, September 17 9:30 - He Comes To Us

Sunday, September 24 9:30 - Children of the Heavenly Father

Sunday, October 1 9:30 - TBA

Sunday, October 8 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Sunday, October 15 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Sunday, October 22 9:30 - Dona Nobis Pacem (Hovland)

Sunday, October 29 (Ref.) 8:15 & 9:30 - From Generation to Generation

Sunday, November 5 (AllSts) 8:15 & 9:30 -We Shall Walk Through the Valley

Sunday, November 12 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Sunday, November 19 9:30 - Zion's Walls

Wednesday, November 22 NO REHEARSAL - Thanksgiving Eve

Sunday, November 26 (CtK) 8:15 & 9:30 - The Kingdom

Sunday, December 3 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Sunday, December 10 (L&C) 8:15 & 9:30 - (Schreck, Burkhardt, Paulus)

Sunday, December 17 (AdventBrass) 8:15 & 9:30 - (Repertoire TBD)

Sunday, December 24 (Xmas Eve) 5:30 & 11:00 - (Rutter, Bradford, Walker?)

HOLIDAY BREAK - No rehearsals until January 17 - See next page



Wednesday, January 17 Rehearsals Resume (7:00-8:30)

Sunday, January 21 9:30 - Rise, Shine! (Dale Wood)

Sunday, January 28 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Sunday, February 4 9:30 - Abide In Us, O Bread of Life

Sunday, February 11 9:30 - Dazzling as the Sun

Wednesday, February 14 (Ash Wed.) 7:00pm - Ubi Caritas (Duruflé)

Sunday, February 18 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Wednesday, February 21 Lent Rehearsal Schedule - 7:45-9:00
Sunday, February 25 9:30 - (TBD Repertoire w/ Children)

Wednesday, February 28 Lent Rehearsal Schedule - 7:45-9:00
Sunday, March 3 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Wednesday, March 6 Lent Rehearsal Schedule - 7:45-9:00
Sunday, March 10 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Wednesday, March 13 Lent Rehearsal Schedule - 7:45-9:00
Sunday, March 17 9:30 - Agnus Dei (Hovland)

Wednesday, March 20 Lent Rehearsal Schedule - 7:45-9:00

HOLY WEEK (March 24-March 31)
Sunday, March 24 (Palm) 8:15 & 9:30 - Lamb of God (FMC)
Wednesday, March 27 Resume Reg. Rehearsal Schedule - 7:00-8:30 p.m.
Thursday, March 28 (Maundy) 7:00 p.m. - Peace (Åsander)
Friday, March 29 (Good Fri) 7:00 p.m. - "Introit" from Duruflé Requiem
Sunday, March 31 (Easter) 8:00, 9:30, and 11:00, Hallelujah (Handel)

Wednesday, April 3 NO REHEARSAL - Spring Break
Sunday, April 7 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Sunday, April 14 9:30 - (TBD Repertoire w/ Handbells)

Sunday, April 21 9:30 - 23rd Psalm (McFerrin)

Sunday, April 28 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Sunday, May 5 9:30 - Hark, I Hear the Harps Eternal

Sunday, May 12 SANCTUARY CHOIR OFF

Sunday, May 19 (Pentecost) 8:15 & 9:30 (TBD, Multiple Titles)

Wednesday, May 29 End of Year Party! (Time & Location TBA)


